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Metal Im Woid Part IV - 2017

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 28.05.2020, 12:27 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Freitag
von
22:35
21:20
20:05

19:00

Samstag
von

22:50
21:15
19:50
18:35
17:20
16:10
15:00
14:00

12:30

bis

23:50

22:15

20:55

19:45

bis

23:50

22:30

20:50

19:30

18:10

17:00

15:45

14:40

13:30

Bands

Macbeth (DE)
Sycronomica (DE)
Wanted Inc. (DE)

Sinister Icon (DE)

Bands

Inferno Coverband (DE)
Deserted Fear (DE)
Lord Vigo (DE)
Trollfaust (DE)

PhallaX (DE)

Warfield (DE)

No End In Sight (DE)
Grand Fiction 67 (DE)

Goregonzola (DE)
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